Huck Ann Jason Tra Chu bint	ASSIGNMENT (C	Office)	Date/Time: _4	.11.19 3.22p. 4
):		
174		Insu	red: SHB	40795
			Tel: 986 86	000
Ave 1 701-33 Pag	ga ubi			
	Cla	im No: D19	006668 mfs	4
			DOA 16.1	10. 2019
REP. / REV 24 HRS	ſ		H.O.D Endors	ement:
Action/Instruction (X) Estimate Insert	m: 25 log/si	Burg Rd 4	1101-68 Synury
SHB 40795-NA/	W(19013697/24			
Dismartle: 12/4/2				
1013 Marche, 1211119				
S e e I	st:	St:	St:	Bill to: StTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS PB) 993P Insured: SHB m/s My (ar (on su Hant) Tel: 986 86 Ave Ho -33 Paga ubi Excess: D.O.A. 16 / My REP. / REV 24 HRS H.O.D. Endors 411.19 339 p.m Person Contacted: Gi by Vehicle IN 10 Action/Instruction (X) Estimate Insured: SHB 4049 5 - NA N (19013694 24 D.O.A. 16 / NO 20 /

22/02/2000

: Interview (\$

Tech, Invs (\$

Weellend (\$

Reperformat:

Lump Sum / LBJ: CF

PRI

Photos

Others

TOTAL

140



MS First Capital Insurance Limited Co.Reg. No. 195000106C GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tel: (65) 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6222 3547

Claims & Hotor Underwriting Dept: 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: (65) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849 www.msfirstcapital.com.sg

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date

18-10-2019

Our Ref No. D19006668MFSH

Accident Date

16-10-2019

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHB4079S

Third Party Vehicle. FBD993P

Survey Location

53 UBI AVE 1 #01-33 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK

Contact Person.

KAI LING

Contact No.

0/98686000

Fax No. 69255219

Survey Type

WITHOUT PREJUDICE: NO ESTIMATE GIVEN, SURVEY ON WP BASIS.

Appointed

Surveyor

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Contact Person

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

MY CAR CONSULTANT

Attention. NIL

Cc: TP Solicitor

NA

PTE LTD

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

JASON TEA CHEE KIAT

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicl Vehicle Owner Particulars	e
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	240G
Vehicle No.:	FBD993P
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	07 Nov 2019
Vehicle Make:	YAMAHA
Vehicle Model:	T135
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	5YP009230
Chassis No.:	5YP009230
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$1,666.00
Original Registration Date:	21 Oct 2008
First Registration Date:	21 Oct 2008
Transfer Count:	7
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$250.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	20 Oct 2023
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$2,643.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,110.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$2,110.00
Disease and that the Europe COE for this vahisle cannot be further	er renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COF expiry or when the

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Nov 2019



Items ~

Search for an item, user or group...

Q

New User? Register

Login

Sell

Cars & Property ~

Fashion ~

Home & Living V Mobiles & Elect... V Hobbies & Ga... V Jobs & Services V

Others ~

Advertisement

Motorbikes Motorbikes for Sale Class 2B









Advertisement

mV - 3000 PV - 2110 VV - 890



Chat

Make Offer

\$\$3,850

△ Share

♡ 13

Yamaha jupiter T135 for sale

- O Soon Hin @ Yishun Industrial Park A
- © Meetup

* Used

Coe till 11 July 2023. Able to renew coe

Viewing at Soon Hin Motors Pte Ltd. Address: Yishun Industrial Park A Block 1018 5768760.

Tel 67524893.

We accept Trade in and many other brands new and used models available for sale.

Installment plans avaliable

No early settlement penalty.

22 hours ago In Class 2B

Yamaha

@ Cub

Insurance

Meet-up

Soon Hin @ Yishun Industrial Park A [2]

Listed by soonhinmotors









Check seller profile

Reviews for soonhinmotors



nikestar 2019 Apr

Friendly Seller! Shop got alot of cool bikes!

Read all 3 reviews



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
(基度#2000) 221 1 (11) 2 (2) (11) (11) (11) (11) (ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/10/2019 15:58
Date Of Accident	16/10/2019 22:30
Exact Location Of Accident	CAIRNHILL RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBD993P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MD SHAHRUL PAHRULANAM
NRIC No	S9414240G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87535878
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87535878
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	T135
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5110921184
Cover Note Number	

Driver

MOHAMMAD SHAHRUL BIN PAHRULANAM Name of Driver

S9414240G NRIC No 13/04/1994 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 17/05/2018 Date Of Driving Pass

1 YEAR AND 4 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-87535878

Fax Number

OFFICE-87535878 Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 196B PUNGGOL FIELD

#07-505

Postcode

822196

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

YES

Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20191022/7011.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHB4079S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI 140

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

MOHAMMAD SHAHRUL BIN PAHRULANAM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBD993P

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

YES

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- L. Mease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- . The form must be consisted be the describeder and/or the Aucharises Orles.
- 1. Information provided name be as <u>Exchini</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any unline misses resentation or with colonical material facts may above theoretice consultries to provide to policy liability.
- 4. The lapse and acceptance of this form by incurence companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the coursesses
- and fries recombigues be referred to the Palice for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the traumers of the GU Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made evallable upon application by
- 1. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hareby consent to the archifing of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made evaluable stargests.
- E. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (FOPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and ensuent that

- (s) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurence Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, the interest, may workings and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, dischase and/or process my personal distripersional information sector in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me on possessed by my lateral (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurants; who have insured vehicle(a) involved in this accident (all insurants) who have insured vehicle(1) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurants", the insurants involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurants", the insurants involved in the purpose of th
 - (1) processing, handling and/or deating with my debts including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the dalms;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my dolms:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquines by met
 - (hv) administrating my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclasura of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail peckages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in estministering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my dains. Collectively the
- (b) ell lesurer(s) who have insured vehicles(s) levelved in this conform and the insurers' iswests(aw firms, may/are parrelled to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (i) my Personal Internation may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GVA to their third party service providers or ecensisticities that lawyers aw firms), which may be sted outside at Singapora, for one or more at the above Authoreas
- (a) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to comple cisims Microry for the purpose of freud denoming. brossigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) shove may be stated / disclosure:
 - (i) to all torusers and/or any other third parties that assist in evoluating, investigating, controlling or managing freed, regulators, law enforcement and government agandes as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Of det is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

According Contro Perso MES SICKAGO

KRICFIN No.:

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN		
+	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	
4-4-4-4		11
4-4		
1	THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	P
		I
17-7	יייי יייי יייייייייייייייייייייייייייי	17
4		+
		7
		+
	X	1
		+
		-
11111		+
111111		Ť
		÷
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	S OF THE ACCIDENT	
Rafer to ple	lee Report	_
1		_
		_
		_
		-
		-
		_
		_
		_
		_
		_
		_
		_
MARATION .		
CLARATION	u'ars are true in every respect.	
e separa the totegoing part	and are tree in every respect.	
011.	(1)	
MAC)	· Xuth	
chile L'a signature	Orlive Senature If driver is not the policyholder Name: Name:	_
e & Water	(if driver is not the policyholder) Name:	
	Date & Time:	





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191022/7011

REPORT (OF A TRAFFI	CACCIDENT			
Data/Time Report Made: 22/10/2019 13:11			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulare	AND THE PERSON		
PAHRU			Address: APT BLK 196B PUNGO 822196	GOL FIELD #07-505 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9414240G			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 87535878	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: Mohammad.Shahrul@live.com		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: 13/04/1994		Type of Informant: Rider			
Race: Boyanese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: SELF EMPLOYED			Driving Licence Informa	ation:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No.	Date/Time of Accident: 16/10/2019 22:30	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: CAIRNHILL F	ROAD			
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		Road Surface: Wet Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Road Speed Limit: 60 Km/h Traffic Volume: Light

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
FBD993P	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	T135	Black		0
SHB4079S	Car	HYUNDAI	140	Blue	Slightly	1

Details of V	chicle insurance	建设的长衫在		THE SHAPE OF
Vahicla No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBD993P	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5110921184	04/07/2019	03/07/2020





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 or 3 Report No. T/20191022/7011

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Pede	estrian Cross	sing NA
Rider	STREET, STREET		THE RESERVE THE	Marine Control of the
Name	MOHAMMAD SHAHRUL BIN PAHRULANAM	1	D No.	S9414240G
Related Vehicle	,,,,,,,,,,		Contact No.	87535878
Hospital/Clinic			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	16/10/2019	Date Discha	roe 17/10	0/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 07	Degree of In		

Brief Details.

On the stated date and time i was travelling along cairnhill road towards orchard road before mount elizaberth link heading straight when suddenly a taxi bearing vehicle number SHB4079S made a u-tum from the opposite side of the road into the direction im travelling towards. I honk to warn the taxi but he still initiate a full u-turn crossing into my path infront of me and collided onto me head on. I fall on top of the taxi and roll down to the road. I wish to state that i was convey to the hospital by ambulance and was ward for 1 day and given 7 days mc.





Report No. T/20191022/7011

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/10/2019 13:11
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / MUHAMMAD RIZWAN BIN KAMALUDIN Contact No.: 65476185	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

		PRE-REPAIR IN	ISPECTION REPORT	
MS	FIRST CAPITAL IN	ISURANCE LTD	Ref: CS3/FCI1901945	8/Hcf3e2
	ROBINSON ROAD USESINGAPORE (Date: 03-12-2019	
			Code: FCI2	
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM	A)
	Insured Veh.	SHB 4079S	Veh. Inspected	FBD 993P
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	D19006668MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	JASON TEA CHEE KIAT	Assign Date	04/11/2019
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	YAMAHA T135	c.c	135
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008
	Chassis No.	5YP009230	Colour	BLACK
	Odometer	184170 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	80/90-17	NORTON	4 mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	80/90-17	NORTON	4 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
١.		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S AND N/S BODY.	
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	16/10/2019	Inspect Date / Time	04/11/2019 (05:17 PM)
	Survey held at	MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE	LTD	
		53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-33 PA	YA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK S	INGAPORE 408934
ia.			Remarks	PARTY NO. 1985
	B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A ' STIMATE WAS NOT PRESEN' VAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE LEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHIC E:\$3,500.00	TED AT THE TIME OF INSPEC ESTIMATE.	

Report Ref No. CS3/FCI19019458/Hcf3e2

Inspected By

les

LEE HOCK ANN

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

Asst. Automotive Assessor

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.